
Estd 1957 

QUATATIONS INVITATION NOTICE-5//O /2026 

S.No. 
1, 

3 

Sealed Quotations are invited from reputed and registered catering service providers for providing 
Lunch catering 600 (Six hundred) plates - 200 per day of for the 6h Inter college Youth Festival 2025 
2026. Youth Festival to be held at the Town Hall on 16.01.2026 to 18.01.2026. 
Vendors are required to quote item-wise rate and per plate rate as per the items listed below (based on 
previous approved): 

2. 

4 

6 

5. 

7 

9 

A. Required items for each plate: (As per approved list): 

Date: 16.01.2026, Quantity-200 Plate 

S.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

6 

5. 

P.K. ROY MEMORIAL COLLEGE 

8 

7. 

9 

(A Premier Constituent Unit of Binod Bihari Mahto Koylanchal University, Dhanbad) 
E-mail: - principalpkrme@gmail.com 

Item 

Date : 17.01.2026, Quantity-200 Plate 

Jeera Rice 
Daal Makkhani 

Sabji 
Roti 

Poori 

Bhujia 
Papad 
Achar 
Green Salad 

Item 
Jeera Rice 

Daal 

Sabji 
Roti 

Poori 
Pakori/ Baigan Bhaja 

NAAC ACCREDITED � B 

Papad 
Raita 
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Green Salad 
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Date: 18.01.2026, Quantity-200 Plate 
S.No. 

1 

2 

3. 

4 

5 

5 

7. 

8. 

9. 

Item 

Rice 

Kadhi Pakori 

Sabji 
Roti 

Poori 

Bhujia/Bachka 
Papad 

2. Water Dispensor-06 Nos. 

Chatni 

3. Water Jar-30 (10 per day) 

Green Salad 

B. List of Documents required for eligibility: 
1. Company Registration Certificate 

reason thereof. 

2. Permanent Account Number (PAN) and GST Number of the Firm 

3. Proof of its registered office 
4. Sample copy of similar past work 
C. Submission Details: 
1. Quotation to be submitted in a sealed envelope clearly super-scribed Quotation No. with date, 6h 

BBMKU, Inter college Youth Festival, 2025 
2. Last Date of Submission 
3. Venue of Submission 

Copy to: -

D. Terms and Conditions: 

* College Website. 

1. Payment shall be made on satisfactory completion of work. 

10.01.2026 

2. The college authority reserves the right to accept or reject any or all quotations without assigning any 

Office of the Undersigned (P. K. Roy Memorial College, Dhanbad) 

3. The college authority also reserves the right to cancel the whole procedure without assigning any 
reason and the decision of the college authority shall be final. 
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4. Quality of food items must be fresh and hygienic 
5. Rates must be inclusive of all taxes, Service charges, Transportation and delivery charges. 
6. Quality of food items must be fresh, hygienic, and of premium standard. 

* PKRM College's Notice Board 

*General Section, PKRM Colege, Dhanbad. 
*Finance Section, PKRM College, Dhanbad. 
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